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STATE BAR OF MICHIGAN

Section

Administrative & Regulatory Law Section

Agricultural Law Section
Alternative Dispute Resolution
American Indian Law

Animal Law

Antitrust, Franchising & Trade Regulation

Appellate Practice

Arts, Communications,
Entertainment & Sports

Aviation Law

Business Law

Cannabis Law

Children’s Law

Consumer Law

Criminal Law

Elder Law & Disability Rights
Environmental Law

Family Law

Government Law

Health Care Law
Immigration Law
Information Technology Law
Insurance & Indemnity Law
Intellectual Property Law
International Law

Labor & Employment Law

Law Practice Managment &
Legal Administrators

LGBTQ+ Law

Litigation

Military and Veterans’ Law Section
Negligence Law
Paralegal/Legal Assistants
Prisons & Corrections
Probate & Estate Planning
Real Property Law

Religious Liberty Law Section
Senior Lawyers

Social Security

Solo and Small Firm Section
Taxation

Workers’ Compensation

Number
01
37
02
3
32
03
30
04

23
05
39
13
33
07
26
08
09
19
28
42
06
36
1
12
14
16

40
29
38
17
25
35
18
20
41
43
34
10
21
22

$ Amount
**20.00
**25.00
*40.00
**20.00
*15.00
*30.00
*30.00
**20.00

*25.00
*35.00
**65.00
*40.00
*15.00
**25.00
*40.00
*35.00
*60.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
*25.00
**35.00
*35.00
**35.00
*35.00
*25.00

*45.00
25.00
**25.00
**100.00
25.00
*30.00
*35.00
**55.00
**35.00
25.00
35.00
**30.00
30.00
40.00
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TotaL AMOUNT ENcLOSED..............

SECTION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FOR
NEWLY ADMITTED BAR MEMBERS

The membership year begins October 1 and ends September 30.

Every newly admitted member can join these sections free of
charge, as noted below.

* These sections are free for new admittees for the balance
of the first year.

** These sections are free for new admittees for the first two
years.

Please mark with an “X” in the box next to the free section member(s)
you wish to join. You may join as many free section memberships
as you would like.

In addition, every newly admitted member of the State Bar of Michi-
gan is entitled to choose one additional section without charge for
the first two years following his/her original admission to the bar.
Please mark “N/C” in the box next to the section.

Furthermore, every newly admitted member is automatically a
member of the Young Lawyers Section for the five years following
their date of admission, and/or through the Annual Meeting following
their 36th birthday, whichever is later.

For information on each section, please visit
http://connect.michbar.org/communities/sections

Please return the completed form with your payment to:

State Bar of Michigan, Attn: Finance Department
Michael Franck Building
306 Townsend St.
Lansing, Ml 48933

Prices are subject to change without notice

P Number:

Name:

Email Address:

Address:

City, State, Zip Code:

Phone:

Enclosed is my check # for $

Make checks payable to STATE BAR oF MiICHIGAN

Revised 08/23



